NHS

Southport and Formby

Clinical Commissioning Group

Our Ref: 51195 NHS Southport & Formby CCG
) 5 Curzon Road
Southport

14 September 2018 PR8 6PL
southportandformbyccg.foi@nhs.net Tel : 0151 317 8456

Email: southportandformby.ccg@nhs.net

Re: Freedom of Information Request

Please find below the response to your recent Freedom of Information request regarding
Commissioning services for diagnosis of neurodevelopmental disorders within NHS Southport and
Formby CCG.

Request/Response:

Does the CCG commission services that provide a specific diagnostic pathway for children within
your CCG for each of the following conditions:

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

Attention Deficit/Hyperactivity Disorder

Yes

Autism Spectrum Disorder

Yes

Developmental Coordination Disorder/Developmental Dyspraxia
Yes

Developmental Dyscalculia

No - provided by Educational Psychology

Developmental Dyslexia

No - provided by Educational Psychology

Specific language impairment/Developmental language disorder

Yes
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If so, could you provide details for which NHS trust or trusts you commission these services from?

Alder Hey Children's NHS Foundation Trust
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